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Company Name Website
Aaron's Inc. http://www.aarons.com/careers
AdvoCare (Performance-Max.net) http://www.performance-max.net
Anglicotech, LLC http://anglicotech.com
AutoZone, Inc. http://www.autozone.com/autozone/
CAOTTI http://www.caotti.net
CSC (Computer Sciences Corporation) http://careers.csc.com/salutes
CVS Caremark http://jobs.cvscaremark.com
Department of Veterans Services http://www.dvs.virginia.gov
Exfederal.com http://exfederal.com
Fairfax County Police Department http://www.fairfaxcounty.gov/police/jobs/police-officer.htm
FedEx Services http://www.FedEx.com
First Command Financial Services, INC http://www.firstcommand.com
Graybar Electric Co., Inc. http://www.graybar.com
Health Net https://www.healthnet.com
Henrico County Division of Police http://www.henricojobs.com
HUSQVARNA http://husqvarnagroup.com/en/career
Joint Logistics Managers, Inc. (JLMI) http://jlmiva.com/
Lincoln Heritage http://www.lhlic.com/
MassMutual/Captial Financial Partners, LLC. http://www.capitalfinancialpartnersllc.com/new/capitalfinancialpartners/
Mattress Warehouse http://www.sleephappens.com
National Training Truck and Heavy Equipment Jobs http://www.nationaltrainingschools.com/
National Virtual Translation Center http://www.nvtc.gov
Norfolk Police Department http://norfolk.gov/police
NXL Construction Services, Inc. http://www.nxl.com/
Orion International Inc. http://www.orioninternational.com
Pfizer Inc http://www.pfizer.com
Primerica Financial Services http://www.primerica.com/ccdaniels
Rent-A-Center http://www.raccareers.net
Republic Services http://republicservices.com
Syneren Technologies Corporation http://www.syneren.com/index.html 
Texas Roadhouse http://www.texasroadhouse.com/
The Kroger Company http://www.kroger.com
T-Mobile http://www.tmobile.jobs
U.S. Department of the Treasury http://www.fincen.gov/careers/jobposting.html
U.S. Inspect, Inc. http://usinspect.com
University of Phoenix http://www.phoenix.edu
UPS https://hoh.greatjob.net/sc/registerEmployer.action
Verizon Communications http://verizon.com/militaryjobs

Hiring Our Heroes Employer List



Veteran Tech Brigade https://www.veterantechbrigade.com
Veterans Health Administration http://vaww.visn1.va.gov/intranet/Bedford/
Waddell & Reed: Financial Advisors http://www.waddell.com
Walgreens http://www.walgreens.jobs
Wal-Mart http://wal-mart.com
Washington DC Metropolitan Police Department http://www.joinmpd.dc.gov
Waste Management http://www.wm.com/index.jsp
Wendy's of Virginia http://www.meritagehospitality.com

Service Providers
Colonial Heights American Legion Post #284 http://mysite.verizon.net/legion284/
H2H https://h2h.jobs
Virginia Employment Commission (VEC) 
Veterans Services https://www.vawc.virginia.gov
Virginia Committee for Employer Support of 
the Guard and Reserve http://www.esgr.mil




